
 

                      
Sep 3 Wed Back to School Play Date 

Sep 4 Thu First Day of School (Transition Schedule) 

Sep 8 Mon After Drop-off Parent Coffee 

Sep 18 Thu Back to School Night –6:30 pm – Garden Party & Parent Meeting 

Sep 22 Mon School Closed - Erev Rosh Hashanah 

Sep 23-24 Tue-Wed School Closed – Rosh Hashanah 

Sep 26 Fri Family Shabbat Celebration-9:00 a.m. Followed by Parent Coffee & Social 

Oct 1 Wed School Closed – Erev Yom Kippur 

Oct 2 Thu School Closed – Yom Kippur 

Oct 6 Mon 1:00 Dismissal – Erev Sukkot 

Oct 7-8 Tue-Wed School Closed - Sukkot 

Oct 9 Thu PTA Coffee Under the Sukkah 9:15 a.m. (38 Field Point) 

Oct 10 Fri Membership Shabbat Dinner 

Oct 12 Sun Community Sukkot Celebration 11:00 a.m. 

Oct 13 Mon 1:00 Dismissal - Erev Simchat Torah 

Oct 14-15 Tue-Wed School Closed - Simchat Torah 

Oct 14 Tue Community Simchat Torah Adult Party 7:00 p.m. 

Oct 15 Wed Community Simchat Torah Family Party 10:00 a.m. 

Nov 7 Fri Preschool Shabbat Dinner 4:45pm(candle lighting time 5:33) 

Nov 11 Tue Noon Dismissal – Afternoon Staff Development  

Nov 26 Wed Noon Dismissal – Thanksgiving Break 

Nov 27-28 Thu-Fri School Closed - Thanksgiving 

Dec 3 Wed Noon Dismissal – Afternoon Parent Teacher Conferences 

Dec 12 Fri Family Day 9:00 a.m. 

Dec 14 Sun Community Chanukah Celebration 4:00 pm (Chanukah Begins Evening of 12/14) 

Dec 16 Tue PTA Cocktail Party 8:00 pm 

Dec 24–Jan 2 Wed - Fri School Closed – Winter Break – (School Resumes Mon Jan 5) 

Jan 19 Mon School Closed – MLK Day 

Feb 9-16 Mon-Mon School Closed – February Break/President’s Day 

Mar 2 Mon Adult Purim Party – Greenwich & Delancy 

Mar 3  Tue Purim Noon Dismissal - Community Family Purim Party  

Mar 9 Mon School Closed Town-Wide Preschool Professional Development 

Mar 18 Wed Noon Dismissal – Parent Teacher Conferences - Afternoon 

Mar 19 Thu Chabad Annual Gala 

Mar 20 Fri Grandparents and Special Visitors Day 9:00 a.m. 

Mar 30- Apr 10 Mon - Fri School Closed – Pesach Break (Resumes 4/13) 1st seder 4/1 

May 5 Tue Lag B’Omer Concert and Bonfire 

May 14 Thu Teacher Appreciation Dinner 

TBD TBD School Picture Day 

May 21 Thu 1:00 Dismisal – Erev Shavuot 

May 22 Fri School Closed - Shavuot 

May 25 Mon School Closed – Memorial Day 

Jun 15 Mon Last Day of Classes – Noon Dismisal 

Jun 16 Tue End of Year Celebration / Graduation 
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This calendar was completed with care; however, changes may occur.  We will notify you of any updates as soon as possible.  Note – 
items in RED are PTA events, items in BLUE are Chabad community events. 


